

NITISH KUMAR

MB No:

2942

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rudh Mohan's

DIVISION

Rudh Mohan's

SUB-DIVISION

SEARBAZAR

Measurement Book

MB No:- 2942

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/C

Name of Work— Construction & maintenance of road from
 Aigaiya main road to
 Jilbachhpur Jone wali
 Sadak Under mmgsy
 in Saur Bazar Block.

Name of Agency— Nitish Kumar
 Patna, Saharsa.

Agreement No— 37/SB/D/mmgsy/
 2020-2021

Agreement Value— ₹ 84,96,969 = ₹
 Maint— ₹ 7,62,685 = ₹
 Total— ₹ 92,59,654 = ₹

Agreement Rate— 10% Below on BOB.
 Date of start— 09-07-2020
 Date of Completion— 08-07-2021

Measurement

1. E/Work in excavation— E.
 Box-culvert of 2.0m x 2.0m for 2 Nos.

Asst 2 x 1 x 6.00 x 3.50 x 0.65 = 27.30 m³
 C/W 2 x 2 x 3.50 x 1.30 x 1.80 = 32.76 m³
 R/W 2 x 4 x 3.32 x 3.42 x 1.80 = 163.50 m³

= 223.56 m³
 = 223.42 m³
 Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Materials statement</u>					
1) E/work -	2	91.92m ³	233/m ³		29633.31
2) Stone chips -	136.59m ³		550.85/m ³		75240.60
3) Coarse Sand -	68.30m ³		150.8/m ³		10299.64
4) filter media -	52.47m ³			458.22/m ³	25417.46
5) Steel -		3.098MT			120291.06
			S.F 10% = ₹		12029.00
04/10/2023 04/10/2023 JE					

[Signature]
04/10/2023
JE

<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1. E/work in excavation -	EI				
	Vide item No-1 PM-1				
223.42m ³ @ ₹	269.32/m ³	= ₹	60171.20		
2. Pro. Concrete for plain/Rein-					
for cast area -	EI				
	Vide item No-2 PM-2				
15.85 = 15.84m ³ @ ₹	5509.33/m ³	= ₹	87268.20		
3. Pro. Concrete for plain/Rein-					
Cement Concrete M20 -	EI				
4. 50m ³ Vide item No-4 PM-2					
62.26m ³ Vide item No-6 PM-3					
66.76m ³ @ ₹	6040.08/m ³	= ₹	403236.00		
					₹ 550675.20

